Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01) RECORDATION I OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) TRADEM	FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademark	s: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Hame or conveying party(les):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Linden Motor Freight Co., Inc.	
	Name: Linden Bulk Transportation Co., Inc. Internal Address:
Individual(s) Association	Street Address:
General Partnership Limited Partnership	4200 Tremley Point Road
x Corporation-State New Jersey	
Other:	City: Linden
	State: New Jersey Zip: 07036
Additional name(s) of conveying Yes	Individual(s) citizenship:
party(ies) attached? X No	I/ LASSOCIATION:
Nature of Conveyance:	
x Assignment Merger	Limited Partnership:
Security Agreement Change of Name	X Corporation-State: New Jersey
Other: .	Other:
	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States
Everytics D. ()	domestic representative designation is attached: (Designations must be a separate document from
Execution Date: May 18, 2005	assignment) No
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s):	No No
A Trademark Application N. C.	B. Trademark Registration No.(s):
	1,635,027
	1,724,290
Additional numbers attached?	Yes X No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total Number of applications and
Nome - LEDNED DAVID CITTAINED - COMMISSION - 1	
, and an analysis of the second secon	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 65.00
ternal Address:	Enclosed
reet Address: 600 South Avenue West	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account
L	Authorized to be charged to credit card (Form 2038 enclosed)
ty: <u>Westfield</u> State: NJ Zip: 07090	Deposit account number: 12-1095
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE 1	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info true copy of the original document.	rmation is tripe and correct and any attached copy is a
Robert B. Cohen Name of Person Signing	June 23, 2005
<i>I</i>	gnature Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet,	attachments, and document: 2

575246_LDOC

1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003141 FRAME: 0112

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

For the amount of twenty-five thousand dollars (\$25,000) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Linden Motor Freight Co., Inc., a New Jersey corporation having a place of business at 1300 Lower Road, Linden, New Jersey 07036 ("Assignor"), hereby assigns to Linden Bulk Transportation Company Co., Inc., a New Jersey corporation having a place of business at 4200 Tremley Point Road, Linden, New Jersey 07036 ("Assignee"), all its rights, title, and interest in and to the trademarks LINDEN, U.S. Registration No. 1,635,027, and QUALITY COMES FROM THE CENTER OF THE DIAMOND, U.S. Registration No. 1,724,290 (collectively the "Assigned Marks"), together with the goodwill of the business connected with the use of and symbolized by the Assigned Marks; the U.S. trademark registrations for the Assigned Marks and rights of renewal and extension thereof; all of Assignor's common law rights in the Assigned Marks; and all proceeds, causes of action and rights of recovery for past, present, and future infringements of Assignor's rights in the Assigned Marks, including but not limited to the right to collect damages for past infringement.

Assignee agrees to pay all costs incurred to effect the assignment of the Assigned Marks to Assignee, including all legal fees and all government fees associated with recording this Assignment in the United States Patent and Trademark Office.

LINDEN MOTOR FREIGHT CO., INC.	LINDEN BULK TRANSPORTATION CO., INC
- PR I	
By: Jan Vaz	By: Tank Service
Name: Samford Salz	Name: Pault. DE 7alco
Title: President	Title: PRESIDENT
Date: 5-18-05	Date: 5.18.05

569225_1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003141 FRAME: 0113

RECORDED: 06/23/2005